
   
 

SUNDAY                                                                                                                                                            MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

    CLH                    NOVEMBER 2017 

 

  

 

   1  2  3  4 
    8:45 

9:15 
10:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
CARD MAKING 
 
BIRTHDAY PARTY – 
ROSEMARIE & BERT BARR 
QUIZ GROUP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 
    
3:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MOVIE – HAROLD AND 
MAUDE 
 
CARD MAKING 
 

    8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
BINGO 
 
LITERATURE GROUP 

8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
POETRY WITH KAILAN 

 5                             6  7  8  9  10  11 

 

 

 10:00 

   

 

 

WORSHIP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 
 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
PRAYER GROUP 
 
SUPERHERO MASK 
MAKING 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 
 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
SING-A-LONG – DAVID 
LEPSE 
 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
CARD MAKING 
 
WEDNESDAY PROGRAM – 
JIM & BETH WULFF 
QUIZ GROUP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:15 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 
7:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
RC MASS 
 
BINGO 
 
BOOK CLUB 

BETHANY BRASS GROUP 

  8:45 
  9:15 
 10:00 
    
   2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
TV SERIES: M*A*S*H 
(EPISODE 1) 
VETERAN’S DAY 
CELEBRATION-
MARVELOUS 
MINSTREL BOYS 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
SERENADE WITH GREGG 
 
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL 
WITH KAILAN 
  

 12  13  14  15  16  17  18 

 

 

 10:00 

 

 

WORSHIP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
3:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
PRAYER GROUP 
 
RESIDENT COUNCIL  
HAPPY HOUR 
(Special dance 
performance by Ellie!) 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MUSIC WITH MARY JEAN 
 
SING-A-LONG – ELLEN 
MURRAY 
 
BLACKJACK 

8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 
 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
WEDNESDAY PROGRAM – 
HANK BLUMENTHAL 
 
QUIZ GROUP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MOVIE: HARRY AND 
TONTO  
BINGO 

 
 
 

8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 
 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
CELLO CONCERT –
CORY CAVAZOS 
 
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL 

8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
CRAFTS WITH KAILAN 

 19  20  21  22 THANKSGIVING DAY 23  24  25 

 

 

 10:00 

   

 

 

WORSHIP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 
 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
PRAYER GROUP 
 
TRAVELS WITH 
BRITTANY 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
     

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
SING-A-LONG – DAVID 
LEPSE  
BLACKJACK 

8:45 
9:15 

 
     

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
THANKSGIVING PARTY – 
EMILY PURAINER 
QUIZ GROUP 

   
   9:15 
 
 12:00 
   
 

 
EXERCISE  
 
FAMILY & FRIENDS 
THANKSGIVING IN 
LUTHER HALL 

8:45 
9:15 

 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
 
 
TOPINGO 
 
LITERATURE GROUP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
SERENADE WITH GREGG 
 
WORD GAMES WITH 
KAILAN 

 26  27  28  29  30     

 

 

 10:00 

 

 

WORSHIP 

   8:45 
   9:15 
 10:00 
 10:30 
 
   2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
PRAYER GROUP 
BOOKMOBILE 
 
HOLIDAY GIFTS 
WORKSHOP 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 

 
2:00 

 
3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
BOWLING 
 
 
SING-A-LONG – ELLEN 
MURRAY  
BLACKJACK 

8:45 
9:15 

10:00 
 
 

2:00 
 

3:30 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MEMORIAL 
 
 
WEDNESDAY PROGRAM – 
NICK BAKER 
QUIZ GROUP 

  8:45 
  9:15 
10:00   
 

 
  2:00 

CURRENT EVENTS 
EXERCISE  
MOVIE: LADIES IN 
LAVENDER 
 
BINGO 
 

    

 


