SUNDAY		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
CLH		NOVEMBER 2017					
				1	2	3	4
				8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 CARD MAKING	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE – HAROLD AND MAUDE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE
				2:00 BIRTHDAY PARTY – ROSEMARIE & BERT BARR 3:30 QUIZ GROUP	3:00 CARD MAKING	2:00 BINGO 3:30 LITERATURE GROUP	2:00 POETRY WITH KAILAN
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
10:00 WORSHIP		8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 PRAYER GROUP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 CARD MAKING	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:15 RC MASS	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 TV SERIES: M*A*S*H (EPISODE 1)	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 SERENADE WITH GREGG
		2:00 SUPERHERO MASK MAKING	2:00 SING-A-LONG – DAVID LEPSE	2:00 WEDNESDAY PROGRAM – JIM & BETH WULFF 3:30 QUIZ GROUP	2:00 BINGO 3:30 BOOK CLUB 7:00 BETHANY BRASS GROUP	2:00 VETERAN'S DAY CELEBRATION- MARVELOUS MINSTREL BOYS	2:00 BALLOON VOLLEYBALL WITH KAILAN
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
10:00 WORSHIP		8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 PRAYER GROUP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MUSIC WITH MARY JEAN	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE: HARRY AND TONTO	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE
		2:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL 3:00 HAPPY HOUR (Special dance	2:00 SING-A-LONG – ELLEN MURRAY	2:00 WEDNESDAY PROGRAM – HANK BLUMENTHAL	2:00 BINGO	2:00 CELLO CONCERT – CORY CAVAZOS	2:00 CRAFTS WITH KAILAN
		performance by Ellie!)	3:30 BLACKJACK	3:30 QUIZ GROUP		3:30 BALLOON VOLLEYBALL	
	19	20	21	22	THANKSGIVING DAY 23	24	25
10:00 WORSHIP		8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 PRAYER GROUP	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE	9:15 EXERCISE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 SERENADE WITH GREGG
		2:00 TRAVELS WITH BRITTANY	2:00 SING-A-LONG – DAVID LEPSE 3:30 BLACKJACK	2:00 THANKSGIVING PARTY – EMILY PURAINER 3:30 QUIZ GROUP	12:00 FAMILY & FRIENDS THANKSGIVING IN LUTHER HALL	2:00 TOPINGO 3:30 LITERATURE GROUP	2:00 WORD GAMES WITH KAILAN
	26	27	28	29	30		
10:00 WORSHIP		8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 PRAYER GROUP 10:30 BOOKMOBILE	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 BOWLING	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MEMORIAL	8:45 CURRENT EVENTS 9:15 EXERCISE 10:00 MOVIE: LADIES IN LAVENDER		
		2:00 HOLIDAY GIFTS WORKSHOP	2:00 SING-A-LONG – ELLEN MURRAY 3:30 BLACKJACK	2:00 WEDNESDAY PROGRAM – NICK BAKER 3:30 QUIZ GROUP	2:00 BINGO		